1V2 10inch Video Door Phone Doorbell Intercom System Unlock Via RF Card and
Password
PY-V1001MJIDS12
Features:
Ultra-thin design indoor unit, fashionable and luxury.
10" TFT LCD screen with no radiation, low power consumption and high definition.
IR Camera with Night Vision.
Electric lock-control function.
Hand-free intercom function.
Mute indoor intercom function.
Monitoring the outside of the door.
16 kinds of doorbell rings.
Volume, brightness and contrast adjustable.
The camera could be high definition
Monitor, intercom, unlock via ID card & Password, wireless control, hand free, monitors talks to
monitor
Support 500 ID cards
Wireless unlocks distance: 5-10m.
Suitable most of the electronics lock, with delay unlocks functions
Easy installation by yourself with adapter and cable we provided in this kit.
Technical Parameters:
Screen: 10" TFT
Resolution: 960 * 480
Camera: 1/4" CMOS
Camera lens: 3.6mm
Camera viewing angle: 92 degrees (adjustable)
Call duration time: 120 Seconds
Monitor duration time: 60 Seconds
Power consumption: Static state <0.5W, calling <10W
Power input: AC 100V-240V 50/60 Hz
Power output: DC15V
Indoor monitor: 27.3* 18.1 * 2.6cm
Outdoor camera: 16.5 * 11 * 6.5mm
Package size: 28.5 * 18.3 * 16cm
Package includes:
1 * Outdoor camera
2 * Indoor monitor
2 * AC adapter
2 * 5m 6-core Connection cable
1 * 2-core Connection cable
1 * Package of screws
1 * User manual – English
5 *  ID card
1 * remote control